
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
104 
60 

368 
280 
192 
88 
18 

730 
264 
898 
810 
52 

300 
78 

164 
30 

776 
414 
256 
68 

292 
946 
244 
380 
944 
472 
594 
350 
814 
328 
446 
992 

Name 
Jeremy Sydow 
Nico Koch 
Filip Olsson 
Martin Vondrásek 
Glen Meier 
Dušan Drdaj 
Markus Rammel 
Timur Petraschin 
Jascha Berg 
Elias Stapel 
Yann Crnjanski 
Martin Winter 
Noah Ludwig 
Boyd Van der Voorn 
Nikolay Malinov 
Jakob Scheulen 
Oliver Sczeponek 
Samuel Struk 
Magnus Smith 
Glenn Bielen 
Tim Scholtes 
Tom Oster 
Max Bülow 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Tim Walch 
Eric Jette 
Tim Saur 
Rick Wennekes 
Matus Tomala 
Theo Praun 
Tim Scharf 
Marvin Pfeffer 

FNM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

SVEMO 

ACCR 

DMU 

ACCR 

AMF 

MFR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FFM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

BMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

SMF 

DMU 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FFM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

SMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

GER/ Chemnitz 

GER/ Braunschwe

SWE/ Köln 

CZE/Liberec 

DEN/ Trige 

CZE/ Praha 

AUT/ Seitenstetten

RUS/ sassenburg 

GER/ Weyhe 

GER/ Kettenacker 

FRA/ soufflenheim

GER/ Rehau 

GER/ Aschersleben

NED/ Kerkdiel 

BLG/ Sofia 

GER/ Willich 

GER/ Landsberg 

SVK/ Vislanka 

FRA/ Helsinge 

BEL/ Peer 

GER/ Leiwen 

GER/ Hillscheid 

GER/ Neustrelitz 

GER/ Derschen 

FRA/ Riespach 

GER/ Loitsche 

GER/ Reutlingen 

NED/ Haps 

SVK/ Turzovka 

GER/ Füssen 

GER/ Nürnberg 

GER/ Starzach 

Trademark 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

YAMAHA 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  

DIGA-Procross Husqvarna 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

DIGA-Procross Husqvarna 

Team Specialmontering 

Yamaha epelák Racing Team 

MSC Imbach MX Racing Team 

WZ-Racing 

Kiedrowski Racing 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

Sturm Racing Team 

ADAC NDS/SA e.V. / KTM Theiner 

SKS Husqvarna Racingteam 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Mitterbäck Bridgestone Racing Team 

MJC Monster Yamaha by Mefo Sport 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Lutz Motorsport 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

A-TEAM Neustrelitz 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

BIHR Motorex / KTM Kuttler 

Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Motor 

Finkmoto 

Husqvarna-SKS Racing NL 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

1.AMC-Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Laps 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
6 
8 
7 
8 
9 
7 
7 
2 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
8 
6 
1 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:52.440 
1:54.469 
1:54.889 
1:55.472 
1:55.709 
1:56.445 
1:56.612 
1:56.911 
1:57.330 
1:57.747 
1:58.137 
1:58.588 
1:59.133 
1:59.974 
1:59.982 
2:00.042 
2:01.030 
2:01.104 
2:02.198 
2:02.249 
2:02.473 
2:02.918 
2:04.798 
2:05.623 
2:06.952 
2:07.362 
2:08.328 
2:09.103 
2:10.948 
2:11.779 
2:21.796 
2:25.021 

Diff 

2.029 
2.449 
3.032 
3.269 
4.005 
4.172 
4.471 
4.890 
5.307 
5.697 
6.148 
6.693 
7.534 
7.542 
7.602 
8.590 
8.664 
9.758 
9.809 

10.033 
10.478 
12.358 
13.183 
14.512 
14.922 
15.888 
16.663 
18.508 
19.339 
29.356 
32.581 

In Lap 
8 
7 
5 
4 
7 
8 
7 
5 
7 
5 
7 
5 
5 
8 
5 
6 
1 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
5 
7 
5 
6 
6 
4 
1 
3 
4 

km/h 
52,828 
51,892 
51,702 
51,441 
51,336 
51,011 
50,938 
50,808 
50,626 
50,447 
50,281 
50,089 
49,860 
49,511 
49,507 
49,483 
49,079 
49,049 
48,610 
48,589 
48,500 
48,325 
47,597 
47,284 
46,789 
46,639 
46,288 
46,010 
45,362 
45,075 
41,891 
40,960 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 21 degrees wet track 
#776 without transponder 
#328 without transponder 

Printed: 10.08.2019 10:28:24 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

posted at:             h
Reg. Nr.: MX-37/19

Int. Motocross Gaildorf 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Practice even numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:11 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

10.08.2019 10:00 

Timekeeping M.Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


